ecourtsindia.com

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 392/2015

BHARTIYA MAZDOOR SANGH, UTTAR PRADESH AND ANOTHER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 10/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv. Mr. Divya Jyoti Jaipuriar, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Issue notice returnable in four weeks. Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(Nidhi Ahuja) COURT MASTER (Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Meenakshi Kohli Date: 2015.07.13 16:58:24 IST Reason: