

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 392/2015

BHARTIYA MAZDOOR SANGH, UTTAR PRADESH AND ANOTHER Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR FDR RENEWAL)

Date : 25-02-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AOR
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ameet Siingh, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Ms. Padma Lakshmi, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Meghwal, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar, Addl. AAG
Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. Barun Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

FDR be renewed for a period of one year.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm